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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E21002616
E21002617

E21002618
E21002619

E21002620

E21002621
E21002622

E21002623

E21002624
E21002625
E21002626

E21002627

E21002628

Reported

08:23:31 09/18/21
09:20:31 09/18/21

11:29:35 09/18/21
13:06:50 09/18/21

13:08:57 09/18/21

15:44:20 09/18/21
17:10:30 09/18/21

17:35:44 09/18/21

20:32:57 09/18/21

21:45:16 09/18/21

22:37:51 09/18/21

01:42:57 09/19/21

04:28:55 09/19/21

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Nature

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

FIRE
STRUCTURE
CRASH PD
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS
CRASH INJURY
EMS SEIZURE

EMS FALL

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS AMBUL
RQST

1085 S COUNTY RD 850 E,
GREENSBURG

STATE RD 3 /580 N, GREENSBURG
150 COURTHOUSE SQ; COUNTY
COURT HOUSE, GREENSBURG
150 COURTHOUSE SQ; COUNTY
COURT HOUSE, GREENSBURG
1100 S / 300 W, GREENSBURG

1903 N LINCOLN ST; MC DONALDS,
GREENSBURG

1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY
CREEK AT GREENSBURG,
GREENSBURG

FRANKLIN / MAIN, GREENSBURG

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
925 W BRIARWOOD WAY; APT C,
GREENSBURG

302 E TENTH ST; SKYBIRD MANOR
RETIREMENT HOME; APT 208,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

Dsp
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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